City of Weir

City of Taylor

Dickey Museum

Breaking All Chains

City of Granger

City of Jarrell

Interagency Support Council
Program Administration

Total Requested

Community Center

Street, Water/Wastewater Improvements 3rd Street
Museum and Community Center

Training for youth aging out of foster care
Wastewater Lift Station

CR309 Wastewater Improvements

Rural school based mental health program

$315,000
$690,392
$109,160
$466,000
$294,350
$215,850

$25,000

$2,115,752



Indicated they could do the project in one year if awarded $450,000

Social Service

Social Service



