City of Weir	Community Center	\$315,000
City of Taylor	Street, Water/Wastewater Improvements 3rd Street	\$690,392
Dickey Museum	Museum and Community Center	\$109,160
Breaking All Chains	Training for youth aging out of foster care	\$466,000
City of Granger	Wastewater Lift Station	\$294,350
City of Jarrell	CR309 Wastewater Improvements	\$215,850
Interagency Support Council Program Administration	Rural school based mental health program	\$25,000
1 Togram Administration		

Total Requested \$2,115,752

Indicated they could do the project in one year if awarded \$450,000
Social Service
Social Service